RESERVE COMPONENT TRANSITION ASSISTANCE ADVISOR POINT OF CONTACT LIST

AK

Christopher Thomas

Fort Richardson

{202}987-3973
Critopher.thomas.ctr@gapsi.com

AL

Mechelle West

Montgomery

202-987-3928
Mechelle.west.ctr@gapsi.com

AL

Melissa Johnson
Birmingham

{202} 987-3890
MJohnson@gapsi.com

AR

Dorothy Ulsperger
North Little Rock
{202} 987-3801
DUIsperger@gapsi.com

AR
Mark Ellington
Fayetteville

{202) 987-3894
Mark.Ellington@gapsi.com

AZ

Christopher Porras

Kingman

{202} 987-3959
Christopher.porras@gapsi.com

AZ

Valerie "Val" Speltz
Phoenix

{202} 987-3820
VSpeltz@gapsi.com

CA

Damon Olliver

Los Angeles

{202} 987-3823
Damon.oliver.ctr@gapsi.com

CA

Luthar Palmer

San Diego

{202} 987-3615
Luther.palmer.ctr@gapsi.com

CA

Diane Garcia-Becker

Barstow

{202} 987-3926
DGarcia-Becker.ctr@gapsi.com

CA

Oscar Ramos

Sacramento

{202} 987-3814
Oscar.ramos.ctr@gapsi.com

co

Cliff White

Centennial

{202} 987-3950
Clifford.white@gapsi.com

co

Open position
Fort Collins
{202} 987-3950
@gapsi.com

CcT

Fausto

Parra

Hartford

{202} 987-3942
FParra-c@gapsi.com

DC

Rickey Hopkins
Washington DC
{202} 987-3835
RHopkins@gapsi.com

DE

Maureen Johansson

Wilmington

{202} 987-3907
Maureen.johansson.ctr@gapsi.com

FL

Dana Hampton

Sebastian

{202} 987-3913
Dana.hampton.ctr@gapsi.com

FL

Tabitha Freel

Fort Myers

{202} 987-3947
Tfreel@gapsi.com

FL

Kachen Coarsey

St. Augustine

{202} 987-3927
DKennett@gapsi.com

GA

Robert Greasham

Savannah

{202} 987-3869
Robert.greasham.ctr@gapsi.com

GA

Reanata Morris
Marietta

{202} 987-3923
RMorris@gapsi.com

GU

Susana Mafnas
Barrigada

{202} 987-3979
SMafnas.ctr@gapsi.com

HI

Michelle Carlise

Honolulu

{202} 987-3953
Michelle.Carlisle@gapsi.com

A

Chad Cook
Johnston

{202} 987-3895
CCook@gapsi.com

ID

Open position

Kooskia

{202} 987-3877
Angel.smith@gapsi.com
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ID

Haley Rienstra
Paccatello

{202} 978-3906
Hrienstra@gapsi.com

ID

Angel Smith

Boise

{202} 987-3877
Angel.Smith@gapsi.com

IL

Charles Helmholt
Springfield

{202} 987-3936
CHelmholt-c@gapsi.com

L

Open position
Rockford

{202} 987-3936
@gapsi.com

IN

Jeffery Peconge

Fort Wayne

{202} 987-3986
Jeff.peconge.ctr@gapsi.com

IN

JP Smith
Indianapolis

{202} 987-3816
JSmithl@gapsi.com

KS

Phillip "Phill" Becker
Salina

{202} 987-3920
PBecker@gapsi.com

KS

Tod Scott

Topeka

{202} 987-3631
TScott@gapsi.com

KY

Open position
Frankfort

{202} 987-3818
@gapsi.com

KY

Joshua Holcomb

Owensboro

{202} 987-3818
Joshua.holcomb.nsg@gapsi.co
m

LA

Damion Johnlouis
Pineville

{202} 987-3723
DJohnlouis.ctr@gapsi.com

MA

Jennifer Gerrior

Wellesley

{202} 987-3937
Jenn.gerrior.ctr@gapsi.com

MD

Open Position
Baltimore
{202}987-3719
.ctr@gapsi.com

ME

Bonita McBreairty

Augusta

{202} 987-3985
BMcBreairty.ctr@gapsi.com

Mi

Pamela "Pam" Basal
Marquette

{202} 987-3934
PBasal-c@gapsi.com

Ml

Doug Smith

Lansing

{202} 987-3803
Doug.smith.ctr@gapsi.com

MN

Vincent Hokkanen
Cottage Grove

{202} 987-3831
VHokkanen@gapsi.com

MN / East ND

David Chamness

Fergus Falls

{202} 987-3822
David.Chamness@gapsi.com

MO

Mark Jones
Jefferson City
{202} 987-3800
Mlones@gapsi.com

MO

JohnnyKline
Springfield

{202} 987-3938
JKline@gapsi.com

MS

Timothy Abram
Jackson

{202} 987-3958
TAbram.ctr@gapsi.com

MS

David Spencer
Southaven/Tupelo

{202} 987-3976
David.spencer@gapsi.com

MT

Open position
Kalispell

{202} 987-3639
@gapsi.com

MT

Tim Ingraham

Fort Harrison

{202} 987-3639
TIingraham.ctr@gapsi.com

NC

Brian Debow
Greensboro

{202} 987-3625
BDebow@gapsi.com

NC

Matthew DeVivo

Raleigh

{202} 987-3931
MDevivo.nsc@gapsi.com
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NC

Anthony Moore
Charlotte

{202} 987-3987
AMoore@gapsi.com

ND

Maurice "Moe" Jasmann
Bismarck / West ND

{202} 987-3933
MlJasmann.ctr@gapsi.com

NE

Cara Loken

Lincoln /

Ainsworth

{202} 987-3613
CLoken.ctr@gapsi.com

NH

Adela Ban

Concord

{202} 987-3794
Adela.ban.ctr@gapsi.com

NJ

Edward Graham
Bordentown

{202} 987-3839
EGraham@gapsi.com

NM

Tyrone Finch
Albuguerque
{202} 987-3807
TFinch@gapsi.com

NM

Armando Aguilera
Roswell, Las Cruces
{202} 987-3806
Armando.aguilera.ctr@g
apsi.com

NV

Carmen Rank
Tonopah
{202}-987-3628
CRank.ctr@gapsi.com

NV

Robert "Bob" McLeod
Las Vegas

{202} 987-3837
RMcleod@gapsi.com

NV

Erick Studenicka

Reno

{202} 987-3940
Erick.Studenicka.ctr@gapsi.c
om

NY

Demitrius Covington
Syracuse

{202} 987-3722
DCovington@gapsi.com

NY

David Earsing
Latham

{202} 987-3904
DEarsing@gapsi.com

OH

Shane Mack

Akron

{202} 987-3917
Shane.mack@gapsi.com

OH

Hunter Sintobin
Columbus

{202} 987-3813
HSintobin@gapsi.com

OK

Open Postion
Lawton

{202} 987-3813
@gapsi.com

oK

Shirley Kyles
Oklahoma City
{202} 987-3627
SKyles.ctr@gapsi.com

OR

Shannon Compton
Salem/Bend

{202} 987-3819
SCompton@gapsi.com

OR

Matthew Holmes

Eugene

{202} 987-3908
Matthew.holmes@gapsi.com

PA

Taylor Thomas
Pittsburgh

{202} 987-3728
TThomas@gapsi.com

PA

Melissa Singer
Annville

{202} 987-3830
MSinger@gapsi.com

PR

Jacqueline Carventes

San Juan

{202} 987-3525
Jacqueline.carventes@gapsi.com

RI

Veronica Moran
Cranston

{202} 987-3905
VMoran.ctr@gapsi.com

SC

Anthony Webb
Columbia

{202} 987-3892
AWebb@gapsi.com

SD

Wendi Albers

Rapid City

{202} 987-3724
WAIbers.ctr@gapsi.com

SD

Justin Pederson
Gettysburg

(202} 987-3715
jpederson.ctr@gapsi.com

SD

Mark Meriweather
Vermillion

{202} 987-3981
MMeriweather-c@gapsi.com

N

Russ Holcomb

Memphis

{202} 987-3949
Russ.holcomb.ctr@gapsi.com

TN

William "Bill" Moland
Knoxville

{202} 987-3545
WMoland.ctr@gapsi.com

TN

Virginia Plunkett
Nashville

{202} 987-3964

Ginnyh.plunkett.ctr@gapsi.com

TX

Eva Carwile

Austin

{202} 987-3838
ECarwile@gapsi.com

X

Jose Munoz

FT. Bliss

{202} 987-3833
JMunoz@gapsi.com

X

Kyle Crume

Amarillo

{202} 987-3868
Kyle.Crume@gapsi.com

X

Robin Smith
Houston

{202} 987-3951
RSmith@gapsi.com

TX

Peter Seaberg

San Antonio

{202} 987-3630
Peter.Seaberg@gapsi.com

1S

Open position
Fort Worth
{202} 987-3833
@gapsi.com
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uT

Deivid Smart

Draper

{202} 987-3616
Dsmart.ctr@gapsi.com

ut

Norman Keith

Panguitch

{202} 987-3714
Norman.keith.ctr@gapsi.com

VA

Jason Noyce
Partow/Lexington
{202} 987-3910
JNoyce@gapsi.com

VA

Natasha Miller
Northern/Richmond
{202} 987-3553
NMiller.ctr@gapsi.com

Vi

Hollis McIntosh

Kingshill

{202} 987-3978
HMclntosh.ctr@gapsi.com

VT

Susan Demers
Colchester

(202) 987-3536
Sdemers.ctr@gapsi.com

WA

Open position
Wenatchee
{202} 987-3797
@gapsi.com

WA

Tammy Peebles

Tacoma

{202} 987-3797
Tammy.Peebles@gapsi.com

wi

Amy Hale

Madison

{202} 987-3942
Amy.Hale@gapsi.com

Wi

Jessika George

Tomahawk

{202} 987-3954
Jessika.george@gapsi.com

wv

Joseph "Allan" Mollohan
Charleston

{202} 987-3805
JMollohan@gapsi.com

WYy

Open position
Cheyenne
{202} 987-3920
@gapsi.com



SERVICE MEMBERS & VETERANS

Do you need direction to your benefits?

Your TAA ensures you understand all
the Federal and State entitiements
available to you and your family.

DIRECTION BENEFITS COMPASSION




